RCCG

THRONE OF
DAVID 2020
HIGHLIGHTS

Mission and Vision
- Testimonies
- What we do at TODZ
- Financial Report 2020
- Events & Plans...2021




RCCG MISSION & VISION

1) To make heaven.
2) To take as many people with us.

3) To have a member of RCCG in every family of all nations.

4) To accomplish No. 1 above, holiness will be our lifestyle.
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5) To accomplish No. 2 and 3 above, we will plant churches within five minutes
walking distance in every city and town of developing countries and within five
minutes driving distance in every city and town of developed countries.

» 6) We will pursue these objectives until every Nation in the world is reached for
the Lord Jesus Christ




TODZ MISSION & VISION

» 1) To make heaven and make the salvation plan of God known to a rebellious
and dying generation- Matt 28:19-20.

» 2) Our vision is to fulfil the great commission by sharing the love of God,
networking with the community, going for soul winning and raising new bridge
builders for Kingdom expansion.

» 3) To remain in the covenant that God has made with the lineage of David —
Psalm 132:11-18

» 4) To be a church where everybody is somebody and welcome to greatness.




TESTIMONIES

We recorded diverse healing
reports.

No Death in our midst.

Dutch nationalities, and residence
permits for our members.

New jobs and gainful employments.
New members added to the parish.

Spiritual growths in the lives of our
members.

Financial provisions for the parish.

Successful programs... HGN and
others.

Marriage blessing... more to come!




WHAT WE DO AT TODZ
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We care for the soul, spirit and body. We counsel and share experiences in the
word of God on issues that pertain to life and Godliness through the

- Word
-Worship
-Prayers

-CSR (Christian Social Responsibility)
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-Fun, food and Fufu !




Month
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December

Total Year Income

Tithe
700,00
540,89
534,47
445,00
481,38

592,38
442,09
373,45
459,00
367,50
512,22
5.448,38

Offering
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86,66
23,80
28,90

5,00
10,00
15,00
50,00
38,00
64,75

178,25

288,20

102,60

891,16

Year Income Totals 2020

T/giving

€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€

10,00
11,00

372,00

17,60
8,90
13,00
10,50
443,00

Income
Welfare Offer.
€
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Pledge

Others
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Sub-Total
€ 786,66
€ 574,69
€ 574,37
€ 450,00
€ 491,38
€ 387,00
€ 642,38
€ 480,09
€ 455,80
€ 828,15
€ 668,70
€ 625,32
€ 6.964,54

182,00

182,00



EXPENSES FOR 2020

Year Expenses Totals

Internet, New

Obligations Rent/M;)rtgage Building Building Mntc(t:;;PK / Fuel/ Transpt Hire/ Welfare Entertainment: Stationeries+ Evang.Prog+ Equipment Seminars/Conv/ Gen.Expns, incl. Website, Parish Bank
for the Month Insurance Services  Maintenance Insur./RoadTax Driver et-cr{?ci:rl:‘ets in Parish  Snacks & Drinks r:arti::iea‘{s Flyers InstruT:.-ntalis Telephone Purchase/Mntce Honorarium Pﬁg;;::s NHGN ASP;'::SST Publicity Expenses Charges  Sub-Total
Month

January & 516,00 € 375,00 € =€ =€ =€ =€ =€ =€ =€ =€ =€ =€ =€ =€ 50,00 € =€ =€ =€ =€ - € 14,60 € 955,60
February € 386,76 € 375,00 € 45,60 € =€ =€ =€ =€ =€ =€ =€ =€ -L€ =€ =€ =€ =€ =€ =€ =€ - € 14,60 € 821,96
March € 383,90 € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € 14,59 € 398,49
April € 313,00 € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € 14,61 € 327,61
May € 339,97 € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € 14,58 € 354,55
June € 41,70 € - € 4 G 1 .G 1 G - € - € 276,77 € 4 G 4 G 4 G 1 .G 1 G 41 G 4 ¢ 1 G 4 G 4 & 4 G - € 14,61 € 333,08
July € 429,67 € - € 4 G 1.C 4 G - € 1 .G 1 G - € 4 & 4 G 41 G 1 G - € 4 G 1 G 4 G 4G 35,00 € - € 14,59 € 479,26
August & 670,86 € 41 G 4 G 41 .C 4 G 1.6 41.G 41 G : I 4 & 4 G E e 41 .G 4 G 4 G 1 .G : 6 4 G 4 G - € 14,59 € 685,45
September € 282,60 € 300,00 € =€ =€ =€ 140,00 € =€ =€ =€ 63,00 € =€ -L€ =€ =€ =€ =€ =€ =€ =€ - € 14,59 € 800,19
October € 658,27 € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € 42,50 € - € - € 79,99 € 56,66 € 512,00 € - € - € 17,00 € - € 14,61 € 1.381,03
November € 445,01 € 300,00 € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € 21,28 € 766,29
December € 816,05 € 300,00 € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € - € 14,60 € 1.130,65

Total Year Expenses € 5.283,78 € 1.650,00 € 45,60 € 1. 1 G 140,00 € - € 276,77 € 4.& 63,00 € 42,50 € 4 G 18 79,99 € 106,66 € 512,00 € : I 1. 181,85 8.434,15




EVENTS AND PLANS...2021(7 POINTS AGENDA)
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BACK TO BASICS - SUPPORT TO THE NEEDY SPIRITUAL GROWTH AND NEIGHBOURHOOD SOUL WINNING, RADIO
INCREASE FIRE POWER AND HOMELESS TRAINING FOR ALL. SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY AND STREET
IN PRAYERS, WORD PROJECTS EVANGELISM.... TAKE IT
POWER AND RIGHTEOUS SERIOUSLY!
LIVING.

RAISING MORE LEADERS HOST MORE SPIRIT LED
AND WORKERS PROGRAMS TO PRAISE
AND WORSHIP GOD.




